20415968w   Rev 09/24	 1 of 2
Components
Stericup® E System	       Steritop® E System
Stericup® E systems come in 2 different sizes to handle different
sample capacities; the system components are the same except
for capacity.
How to Use the System

(CD3+/CD4+/CD8+), cell size, viability, and production/consumption
of cytokines like IL-2.
Ordering Information
Stericup® E systems are shipped in quantities of 12 per box. Order
online at www.sigmaaldrich.com/products.
Stericup®  E with Millipore Express® PLUS (PES)
73 mm Diameter, 0.22 µm Pore Size
Receiver Bottle Thread Size Catalogue No.
500 mL 38 mm SEGPU0538
500 mL 45 mm SEGPU0545
1000 mL 38 mm SEGPU1138
1000 mL 45 mm SEGPU1145
Steritop®  E with Millipore Express® PLUS (PES)
73 mm Diameter, 0.22 µm Pore Size
Receiver Bottle Thread Size Catalogue No.
Not supplied 38 mm SEGPT0038
Not supplied 45 mm SEGPT0045
Accessories
Accessory Size Qty Catalogue No.
Stericup® Quick Release
receiver flask (bottle) 500 mL 12/pk S200B05RE